Rennen der Vereine und Clubs
Sonntag, 13.1.2013 Gitschberg
Piste: Breiteben

KAMPFGERICHT

Rennleiter : Bergmeister Antonia
ASV Vintl Raiffeisen - Sektion SKI
zeitnehmung: fischtiming

Ergebnisliste
Baby 2004-2012

Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname Jg. Verein

1 ( 2) KD AMORT VANESSA 2005 BARBAPAPPAS KIDS

2. {dp) HH WEISSTEINER THOMAS 2005 BARBAPAPPAS KIDS

3 ¢ 79 KD PASSLER MARIA 2005 SKITEAM VALENTE KID2
4 ( 1) KD WEISSENSTEINER LEA 2005 PISTENFLITZER

5 ( 3) KD ANGERER JASMIN 2004 SKITEAM VALENTE KID1
6 ( 4) KD WEISSTEINER MIRIAM 2007 BARBAPAPPAS KIDS

7 { 9) KH PROSCH PAUL 2008 ASV GITSCHBERG

Kinder 1998-2003

Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname Jg. Verein

1 (23) FH ZINGERLE FLORIAN 1998 YAB VINTL

2 . 20) KO MESSNER MICHAEL 1558 TEAM VALENTE JUNIOR1
3 (18) KD BACHER LAURA 1998 TEAM VALENTE JUNIOR1
4 ( 13) KH SEEBACHER PHILIFPP 1999 YAB VINTL

5 ( 16) KD TRAUBER MIRIAM 1999 YAB VINTL

6 { 17} KH WORNDLE IVAN 2002 SKITEAM VALENTE KID2
7 ( 21) KD ROGEN JASMIN 2001 BARBAPAPPAS KIDS

8 ( 11) KD ANGERER NICOL 2000 SKITEAM VALENTE KID1
g { 12) ED XKOFLER VALENTINA 2001 PISTENFLITZER
10 ( 14) KD ANGERER SARA 2002 SKITEAM VALENTE KID1

Frauen 1900-1997

Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname Jg. Verein
1 { 28) BRUNNER NADIA 1995 ASV RAAS 2
2 {2a) BERGMEISTER ANTONTIA 1962 ASV VINTL SKI 2
3 2T} FISCHNALLER KARIN 1972 JAMAICA TEAM
4 { 286) AMORT DANIELA 1978 ASV VINTL SKI 3

Herren Senioren 1900-1953

Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname Jg. Verein

1 29) RITSCH PAUL 1951 VOLKL, TEAM SUDTIROL
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Kodex Nachname

PIRCHER
PEZZEI
PUTZER
SPARBER
MESSNER
KAMMERER
PAPST
PAHL
SIESL
FIEDLER
WEISSTEINER

Herren I 1954-1997

Rang Stnr.
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Kodex Nachname

PROSCH
DELAZER
RIEDER
WORNDLE
WEISSTEINER
NAIRZ
CBERHOFER
STOLZ

PURER
VIKOLER
KINIGADNER
LECHNER
RITSCH
TORGGLER
STAMPFL
OBERHOFER
BRUGGER
HOLZER
OBERRAUCH
UNTERSTEINER
LERCHNER
ZINGERLE
HAUER
HOLZNER
BORTOLANT
ZINGERLE
LEITNER (ST.SIGM)
CBERLECHNER
MAIR
VOLGGER
BRUNNER
RUER

RABL

PUTZER
WEISSTEINER
STOLZ

Vorname

LUIs
PAUL
ALFONS
HEINI
KARL
ALBERT
PETER
HUBERT
HANS
HELMUTH
HERMANN

Vorname

PHIT,IPP
MANUEL
ALBERT
EDI
HUBERT
JOHANNES
GERD
DOMINTR
ERICH
MATTHIAS
GEORG
ERWIN
PETER
LUIS
ROLAND
MARKUS
CHRISTIAN
ARMIN
GOTTLIER
JOHANN
MARTIN
OSKAR
OSKAR
REINHARD
ANDREA
HANNES
ERWIN I
ERICH
FERDI
JOSEF
ANDREAS
MANUEL
GUNTHER
HELMUTH
MARKUS
DANTEL

Jg.
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1982
1981
1985
1971
1972
1585
18738
1583
1968
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l981
19686
1965
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1582
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1962
1959
1977
1966
1959
1971
1987
1364
1560
1865
1955
1975
1994
1959
1974
1972
1588

Verein

SKI TEAM VALENTE 2
VOLKL TEARM SUDTIROL
SPARKASSE

SKT TEAM VALENTE 1
SKI TEAM VALENTE 1
ASC BRUNECK

SKI TEAM VALENTE IV
ASV VINTL SKI 3

ASC EBRUNECK

ZKG VINTL

BASV VINTL SKI 3

Verein

ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV VINTL SKI 1

ASV GITSCHBERG

SKI TEAM VALENTE III
ASV VINTL SKI 1

ASV VINTL SKI 2
JAMAICA TEAM

ASV RAAS 1

ASV VINTL SKI 1
VOLKL TEAM SUDTIROL
ASC SCHALDERS
JAMAICA TEAM

VOLKL TE2ZM SUDTIROL
SKI TEAM VALENTE 2
ASV GITSCHBERG

ASV GITSCHBERG

ASC SCHALDERS

SKI TEAM VALENTE III
ASC SCHALDERS

ASV GITSCHBERG
SPARKASSE

SKI TEAM VALENTE III
ASC SCHALDERS

SKI TEAM VALENTE 2
JAMAICA TEAM

ASV VINTL SKI 3

ASV VINTL SKI 2

ASC BRUNECK

ASV RAAS 1

ASV VINTL SKI 1
LONGLAFA

ASV GITSCHBERG

SKI TEAM VALENTE IV
ZKG VINTL

ASV VINTL SKI 2

ASV RAAS 1
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Kodex Nachname

RAPISARDA
HAUER
PUTZER
RABANSER
PUTZER

PANU CAREDDU
FRENER
SEEBACHER
BAUR

PUTZER
BACHER
MESSNER
PICHLER
PUTZER
BRUNNER
PASSLER
PIRGSTALLER
VOLGGER

Vorname

GICRGIC
MANFRED
JOSEF
OSWALD
MICHAEL
STEFANQ
FRANZ
RICHARD
KLAUS
ANDREAS
MARKUS
SILVIO
ANDREAS
PATRICK
KONRAD
TONI
ALEX
HUEERT

Jg.

1963
1964
1963
1956
1985
1970
1954
1955
1960
LOST
1997
1966
1970
1974
1857
1963
1970
1957

Verein

SKI TEAM VALENTE IV
ASC SCHALDERS

ASV RAAS 2

SKI TEAM VALENTE 1
ASV RAAS 1

SKI TEAM VALENTE III
SKI TERM VALENTE 1
SPARKASSE

VOLKL TEAM SUDTIROL
BASV RARS 2

TEAM VALENTE JUNIORIL
SKI TERAM VALENTE 2
LONGLAFA

T,ONGLAFA

ASV RAAS 2

SKI TEAM VALENTE III
ASV RAAS 2

ZKC VINTL
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